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Admission No. 2713sion No. 2713 T.C. NO. 3598

Name of the Pupil - TATHYA JOSHI

Mother's Name:- RUPA JOSHI

Father's Name/ Guardian's Name:- RUTWIN JOSHI

Nationality:- lNtllAN

Wttether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or O B,C :- GENERAL

Date of first admission in the school- 01-04-2019 First admission class in the school:-Vl

Date of birth (ln Christian Era) according to Admission Register (ln Figure):- 21-04-2008

(in Words):- TWENTY ONE APRIL TWO THOUSAND EIGHT

Place of Birth.- GANDHIDHAN/

Class in which the pupil last studied (in Figures):- X

(in Words):- TENTH

School /Board's Annual Examination last taken:- ATMIYA VIDYAPEETH

Result:- PASSED

Whether failed,if so, once/twice in the same class:- NO

Subject Studied - ENGLISH MATHS,HINDI,SCIENCE SOCIAL
SCIENCE CHEN4ISTRY,PHYSICS,BIOLOGY I NFORIVATION TECH NOLOGY

Whether qualified for prorrrotiorr to higher class;if so, to which class (in Fig ) - Xl

(in Words):- ELEVENTH

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues/paid:- MARCH-2024

Any fee concession availed of,if so the nature of such concession:- NA

Total No.ol Working days:-194

Number of working days present:- 190

whether NCC Cadet/Boy ScoutiGirl-Guide (details may be given):- NA

Games played or Extra-curricular activities in which the pupll usually took part:- NA

General Conduct,- GOOD

Date of application for Certificate.- 30-05-2024

Date of issue certificate of Ccrtificate:- 01-06-2024

Reason for leaving the school - PARENTS TRANSFER

Arry other remarks.- PEN NO -20893291551

UID No. 2401 100106319'10198

1

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
.)')

24.

)q

cBv
VP/Cordinator

JQ

c.B.s.E.Affil.
No.430126

sw
rincipal 

i

VIDYAPEETH
GANDHIDfIAI\,1



VERIFIED & FOUF{D

Copy of T.C.

Received By

Relation with Student

Sign:

Date:

PR u {HA, l]o9t-t I

UHc-Lc-

G)v-r-'
h I e lonz\


